
Jimmy Devane Memorial Autocross 2017 Overall Results
No Driver Car Class Time 1 Pens Run 1 Time 2 Pens Run 2 Time 3 Pens Run 3 Time 4 Pens Run 4 Best Result

711 Paul O'Driscoll 10 01:35.81 01:35.81 01:35.00 01:35.00 01:31.41 01:31.41 01:32.18 01:32.18 01:31.41 FTD

618 James Lucey 7 01:37.43 01:37.43 01:37.32 01:37.32 01:35.39 01:35.39 01:33.40 01:33.40 01:33.40 1st Buggy

645 Tommy  Daly 10 01:40.07 01:40.07 01:38.78 01:38.78 01:35.71 01:37.32 01:36.33 01:37.32 01:35.71 1st Cl 10

19 P.J.O'Connor 5 01:46.09 01:46.09 01:40.06 01:40.06 01:37.96 00:05.00 01:42.96 01:36.37 01:36.37 01:36.37 Fastest Saloon

33 Owen Murphy Impreza 5 01:38.00 01:38.00 01:37.47 01:37.47 01:38.00 01:38.00 02:18.46 02:18.46 01:37.47 1st Cl 5

839 Peter Brennan 6 01:47.68 01:47.68 01:42.07 01:42.07 01:38.16 01:38.16 01:38.50 01:38.50 01:38.16 1st Cl 6

555 Brian O'Mahony 10 01:40.87 01:40.87 01:42.03 01:42.03 01:38.21 01:38.21 00:00.00 01:38.21 2nd Cl 10

747 Kevin O'Connor 10 01:42.64 00:05.00 01:47.64 01:40.24 01:40.24 01:39.52 01:39.52 01:39.16 01:39.16 01:39.16 3rd Cl 10

13 10 01:45.81 01:45.81 01:44.90 00:05.00 01:49.90 01:40.56 00:05.00 01:45.56 01:39.40 01:39.40 01:39.40 4th Cl 10

6 Stephen Lane 10 01:45.16 01:45.16 01:45.32 01:45.32 01:39.59 01:39.59 01:40.31 01:40.31 01:39.59 5th Cl 10

789 Brian Hassett 10 01:40.09 01:40.09 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 01:40.09 6th Cl 10

666 Joe McHale 6 01:49.82 00:05.00 01:54.82 01:45.13 00:05.00 01:50.13 01:43.73 01:43.73 01:40.83 01:40.83 01:40.83 2nd Cl 6

258 Derek Butler Civic 3 01:43.58 00:05.00 01:48.58 01:46.13 00:10.00 01:56.13 01:44.87 01:44.87 01:42.18 01:42.18 01:42.18 1st Cl 3

100 Impreza 5 01:43.20 01:43.20 01:42.84 01:42.84 01:46.58 01:46.58 01:43.10 01:43.10 01:42.84 2nd Cl 5

7 Dermot O'Riordan 10 01:47.49 01:47.49 01:38.72 00:05.00 01:43.72 01:43.18 01:43.18 00:00.00 01:43.18 7th Cl 10

237 Paul Harrington Corolla 3 01:50.53 01:50.53 01:45.90 01:45.90 01:44.60 01:44.60 01:43.50 01:43.50 01:43.50 2nd Cl 3

4 William Meade Nova 1 01:47.13 01:47.13 01:45.90 01:45.90 01:46.64 01:46.64 01:43.69 01:43.69 01:43.69 1st Cl 1

56 Michael O'Donoghue Impreza 5 01:54.34 01:54.34 01:45.09 01:45.09 01:44.24 01:44.24 01:45.50 01:45.50 01:44.24 3rd Cl 5

201 205 2 01:49.60 01:49.60 01:48.03 00:05.00 01:53.03 01:44.84 01:44.84 01:46.26 01:46.26 01:44.84 1st Cl 2

71 Charles O'Neill Mazda Sp 7 01:54.43 00:05.00 01:59.43 01:49.62 01:49.62 01:56.53 01:56.53 01:45.15 01:45.15 01:45.15 1st Cl 7

157 Swift 1 01:47.40 01:47.40 01:54.09 01:54.09 01:51.34 01:51.34 01:52.15 01:52.15 01:47.40 2nd Cl 1

101 James Lehane Civic 1 01:53.56 00:05.00 01:58.56 01:51.96 00:05.00 01:56.96 01:50.41 01:50.41 01:47.62 01:47.62 01:47.62 3rd Cl 1

20 David Devane Sunny 3 01:49.64 00:05.00 01:54.64 01:52.93 00:00.00 01:52.93 01:47.89 01:47.89 01:48.21 01:48.21 01:47.89 3rd Cl 3

305 Ger O'Shea 205 4 01:55.16 01:55.16 01:49.75 00:00.00 01:49.75 01:49.56 01:49.56 01:48.35 01:48.35 01:48.35 1st Cl 4

10 Andrew Lehane Civic 1 01:50.33 01:50.33 01:48.76 01:48.76 01:48.36 01:48.36 01:50.93 01:50.93 01:48.36 4th Cl 1

356 Steven O'Connor Civic 3 01:54.78 01:54.78 01:53.52 01:53.52 01:50.07 01:50.07 00:00.00 01:50.07 4th Cl 3

24 Shane Lynch 205 2 01:52.31 01:52.31 01:56.89 00:10.00 02:06.89 01:54.41 01:54.41 01:50.47 01:50.47 01:50.47 2nd Cl 2

266 Escort 4 01:53.50 01:53.50 01:51.53 01:51.53 01:52.07 01:52.07 01:50.89 01:50.89 01:50.89 2nd Cl 4

25 Diarmuid O'Shea Civic 3 01:59.90 01:59.90 01:53.95 01:53.95 01:53.78 01:53.78 01:52.34 01:52.34 01:52.34 5th Cl 3

69 John Hickey Buggy 6 02:06.32 00:05.00 02:11.32 09:59.90 09:59.90 00:00.00 01:55.66 01:52.73 01:52.73 01:52.73 3rd Cl 6

26 Cian Walsh 205 9 09:59.99 09:59.99 02:02.18 02:02.18 01:53.64 01:53.64 00:00.00 00:00.00 01:53.64 1st Cl 9

12 Damien Nagle Civic 8 02:03.18 02:03.18 01:56.43 01:56.43 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 01:56.43 1st Cl 8

99 Jamie O'Rourke Escort 8 02:00.44 02:00.44 02:19.36 02:19.36 02:01.09 02:01.09 01:56.64 01:56.64 01:56.64 2nd Cl 8

34 Diarmuid Cronin 206 3 02:03.38 02:03.38 02:05.31 02:05.31 01:59.59 01:59.59 01:57.50 01:57.50 01:57.50 6th Cl 3

1 David Gleeson Civic 1 02:01.81 02:01.81 02:06.29 02:06.29 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 02:01.81 5th Cl 1

251 Elaine Shinnors Impreza 5 02:08.84 02:08.84 02:07.01 02:07.01 02:09.32 02:09.32 02:05.64 02:05.64 02:05.64 1st Ladies

78 David Murphy 10 09:59.99 09:59.99 09:59.90 09:59.90 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 09:59.99 DNF
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Jimmy Devane Memorial Autocross 2017 Class Results
No Driver Car Class Time 1 Pens Run 1 Time 2 Pens Run 2 Time 3 Pens Run 3 Time 4 Pens Run 4 Best Result

4 William Meade Nova 1 01:47.13 01:47.13 01:45.90 01:45.90 01:46.64 01:46.64 01:43.69 01:43.69 01:43.69 1st Cl 1

157 Swift 1 01:47.40 01:47.40 01:54.09 01:54.09 01:51.34 01:51.34 01:52.15 01:52.15 01:47.40 2nd Cl 1

101 James Lehane Civic 1 01:53.56 00:05.00 01:58.56 01:51.96 00:05.00 01:56.96 01:50.41 01:50.41 01:47.62 01:47.62 01:47.62 3rd Cl 1

10 Andrew Lehane Civic 1 01:50.33 01:50.33 01:48.76 01:48.76 01:48.36 01:48.36 01:50.93 01:50.93 01:48.36 4th Cl 1

1 David Gleeson Civic 1 02:01.81 02:01.81 02:06.29 02:06.29 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 02:01.81 5th Cl 1

201 205 2 01:49.60 01:49.60 01:48.03 00:05.00 01:53.03 01:44.84 01:44.84 01:46.26 01:46.26 01:44.84 1st Cl 2

24 Shane Lynch 205 2 01:52.31 01:52.31 01:56.89 00:10.00 02:06.89 01:54.41 01:54.41 01:50.47 01:50.47 01:50.47 2nd Cl 2

258 Derek Butler Civic 3 01:43.58 00:05.00 01:48.58 01:46.13 00:10.00 01:56.13 01:44.87 01:44.87 01:42.18 01:42.18 01:42.18 1st Cl 3

237 Paul Harrington Corolla 3 01:50.53 01:50.53 01:45.90 01:45.90 01:44.60 01:44.60 01:43.50 01:43.50 01:43.50 2nd Cl 3

20 David Devane Sunny 3 01:49.64 00:05.00 01:54.64 01:52.93 00:00.00 01:52.93 01:47.89 01:47.89 01:48.21 01:48.21 01:47.89 3rd Cl 3

356 Steven O'Connor Civic 3 01:54.78 01:54.78 01:53.52 01:53.52 01:50.07 01:50.07 00:00.00 01:50.07 4th Cl 3

25 Diarmuid O'Shea Civic 3 01:59.90 01:59.90 01:53.95 01:53.95 01:53.78 01:53.78 01:52.34 01:52.34 01:52.34 5th Cl 3

34 Diarmuid Cronin 206 3 02:03.38 02:03.38 02:05.31 02:05.31 01:59.59 01:59.59 01:57.50 01:57.50 01:57.50 6th Cl 3

305 Ger O'Shea 205 4 01:55.16 01:55.16 01:49.75 00:00.00 01:49.75 01:49.56 01:49.56 01:48.35 01:48.35 01:48.35 1st Cl 4

266 Escort 4 01:53.50 01:53.50 01:51.53 01:51.53 01:52.07 01:52.07 01:50.89 01:50.89 01:50.89 2nd Cl 4

19 P.J.O'Connor 5 01:46.09 01:46.09 01:40.06 01:40.06 01:37.96 00:05.00 01:42.96 01:36.37 01:36.37 01:36.37 Fastest Saloon

33 Owen Murphy Impreza 5 01:38.00 01:38.00 01:37.47 01:37.47 01:38.00 01:38.00 02:18.46 02:18.46 01:37.47 1st Cl 5

100 Impreza 5 01:43.20 01:43.20 01:42.84 01:42.84 01:46.58 01:46.58 01:43.10 01:43.10 01:42.84 2nd Cl 5

56 Michael O'Donoghue Impreza 5 01:54.34 01:54.34 01:45.09 01:45.09 01:44.24 01:44.24 01:45.50 01:45.50 01:44.24 3rd Cl 5

251 Elaine Shinnors Impreza 5 02:08.84 02:08.84 02:07.01 02:07.01 02:09.32 02:09.32 02:05.64 02:05.64 02:05.64 1st Ladies

839 Peter Brennan 6 01:47.68 01:47.68 01:42.07 01:42.07 01:38.16 01:38.16 01:38.50 01:38.50 01:38.16 1st Cl 6

666 Joe McHale 6 01:49.82 00:05.00 01:54.82 01:45.13 00:05.00 01:50.13 01:43.73 01:43.73 01:40.83 01:40.83 01:40.83 2nd Cl 6

69 John Hickey Buggy 6 02:06.32 00:05.00 02:11.32 09:59.90 09:59.90 00:00.00 01:55.66 01:52.73 01:52.73 01:52.73 3rd Cl 6

618 James Lucey 7 01:37.43 01:37.43 01:37.32 01:37.32 01:35.39 01:35.39 01:33.40 01:33.40 01:33.40 1st Buggy

71 Charles O'Neill Mazda Sp 7 01:54.43 00:05.00 01:59.43 01:49.62 01:49.62 01:56.53 01:56.53 01:45.15 01:45.15 01:45.15 1st Cl 7

12 Damien Nagle Civic 8 02:03.18 02:03.18 01:56.43 01:56.43 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 01:56.43 1st Cl 8

99 Jamie O'Rourke Escort 8 02:00.44 02:00.44 02:19.36 02:19.36 02:01.09 02:01.09 01:56.64 01:56.64 01:56.64 2nd Cl 8

26 Cian Walsh 205 9 09:59.99 09:59.99 02:02.18 02:02.18 01:53.64 01:53.64 00:00.00 00:00.00 01:53.64 1st Cl 9

711 Paul O'Driscoll 10 01:35.81 01:35.81 01:35.00 01:35.00 01:31.41 01:31.41 01:32.18 01:32.18 01:31.41 FTD

645 Tommy  Daly 10 01:40.07 01:40.07 01:38.78 01:38.78 01:35.71 01:37.32 01:36.33 01:37.32 01:35.71 1st Cl 10

555 Brian O'Mahony 10 01:40.87 01:40.87 01:42.03 01:42.03 01:38.21 01:38.21 00:00.00 01:38.21 2nd Cl 10

747 Kevin O'Connor 10 01:42.64 00:05.00 01:47.64 01:40.24 01:40.24 01:39.52 01:39.52 01:39.16 01:39.16 01:39.16 3rd Cl 10

13 10 01:45.81 01:45.81 01:44.90 00:05.00 01:49.90 01:40.56 00:05.00 01:45.56 01:39.40 01:39.40 01:39.40 4th Cl 10

6 Stephen Lane 10 01:45.16 01:45.16 01:45.32 01:45.32 01:39.59 01:39.59 01:40.31 01:40.31 01:39.59 5th Cl 10

789 Brian Hassett 10 01:40.09 01:40.09 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 01:40.09 6th Cl 10

7 Dermot O'Riordan 10 01:47.49 01:47.49 01:38.72 00:05.00 01:43.72 01:43.18 01:43.18 00:00.00 01:43.18 7th Cl 10

78 David Murphy 10 09:59.99 09:59.99 09:59.90 09:59.90 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00 09:59.99 DNF
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